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o WMANTTRERBA 12/24/48 V DC

o MEEFARLINYAED (ZENRE)

o ["SZBYIAIE : CE. FCC. cULus. %45 143 2 / ATEX
PHIRXIE 2. DNV-GL

BRITEHEUE

hRA R4& 234841, unmanaged, Gigabit Ethernet, i [
HRITNENE: 4 * RJ4A5 10/100/1000BaseT(X),
1 * combo M (10/100/1000BaseT(X)
100/1000BaseSFP), IP30, -40 °C...75 °C
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LISTED FOR HAZ.LOC. C1D2 T KOREANCERT
ROHS —3
UL File Number Search UL M3
IFHS (cULus) E141197
AEHB4RES (cULusEX) E223527
RSHEE
B 105 mm RE (&) 4.1338 inch
=E 135 mm = (%) 5.3149 inch
BE 29 mm BE (&) 1.1417 inch
BE 422 g
mE
FERE -40 °C...85 °C THERE -40°C...75 °C
BE 5 E 95% (Toi&4h)
HR=maM

RoHS &HIRZS

&M, 'S

RoHS %% (#&R/EH)

7a, 7cl

REACH SVHC

Lead 7439-92-1

SCIP

9229992a-00b9-4096-8962-200a7f33e289

EMCiAE

iy S e

UL/cUL, 14§ 2

X, A, B, CFID4,
ATEX2 X ExnAnCIICT4
Ge

BEEE

& IEC 60068-2-32 hr

EMC #rE

EN 55032, EN 55035,
EN 61000-6-4, EN
61000-6-2, CISPR 32,
FCC Part 15 Subpart B
Class A, IEC 61000-4-2
ESD: Contact: 6 kV; Air:

8 kV, IEC 61000-4-3 RS:
80 MHz to 1 Ghz: 10 V/
m, IEC 61000-4-4 EFT:
Power: 2 kV; Signal: 2
kV, IEC 61000-4-5 Surge:
Power: 2 kV; Signal: 2 kV,
IEC 61000-4-6 CS: 10V,
IEC 61000-4-8

RN

4 IEC 60068-2-6 FhfE

E
e

& IEC 60068-2-27 frf
UL508, EN 60950-1

DNV

MTBF

MTBF

e

Telcordia (Bellcore), GB

TiERTiE]) (MAY) , HIME.

2823446 h
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RIREM
MACZE A/ 8K BLEHX 1024 kBit
B AR 10 Gbit/s BRI =& 10KB
Rig
FR{RER 54
BEAR
BRI fEEMER TREE IEEE 802.3x JREin4l, &
EnEiEsl
ol IEEE 802.3 for 10BaseT,
IEEE 802.3u for
100BaseT(X) and
100BaseFX, IEEE 802.3ab
for 1000BaseT(X), IEEE
802.3z for T000BaseX,
IEEE 802.3x for flow
control, IEEE 802.3az
Energy-Efficient Ethernet
#0
FeeFENQ 100/1000Base SFP Slot RJ45 i 10/100/1000BaseT(X),
BIARERE, £/ WNITE
=, B MDI/MDI-X Btz
Ih8E DIP FF% RO, BUE/ 2R & LEf R 1 ANgREEER L, FRE
NRERP, BRA/XA &8 7A@24V DC
Kmiszs, BUE/22H IEEE
802.3az TIRELAAM, LT
SFP i[d, # 100BaseSFP
ZE 1000BaseSFP [al{]li
IRORBFNHE 4 *RJ4A5 F SFP fHiE RAES
10/100/1000BaseT(X), Weidmiiller SFP Y1 28
1 * combo i1 BEEMFA, XEWk:s
(10/100/1000BaseT(X) BF"5 Basic. Value 7
8% 100/1000BaseSFP) PremiumLine N BECEME
FAfY SFP & 28" F=m4H,
IR A FKAHE =7 SFP
Kk 2R,
LED HEJEHSRKT: PWR1, PWR2,
FAULT, 10/100/1000M
Wi
ShNEEAME SE ZEA DIN &%, &R (BRHER
REEMN)
Wi SR IP30 BE Gigabit Ethernet
FFx unmanaged
MRE&MH
RaRERE 75 °C =ERERE -40 °C
BE 5 F 95% (Ttss) BaTRURE 85 °C
RREBRE. -40 °C
IR
R e B R =)
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BB E 12/24/48 V DC, 2 NTRMNiH
e 0.16 ATE 24V
BrigRn 1 NEREN6 EIRRIEL T
HEBBEETEE FRERE
BE, &)
BE, &K
EIEIhRE
Tl thilceds CC-$%1% IE 17
a7
ETIM 8.0 EC000734 ETIM 9.0 EC000734
ETIM 10.0 EC000734 ECLASS 14.0 19-17-04-02
ECLASS 15.0 19-17-04-02
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19"YIZEREEN

o FAF1E 19" ¥1ZE %% DIN BHIEH

WRATTEREE

£t RM-KIT ERAS

8BS 1241440000 Kit for 19"-rack mounting
GTIN (EAN) 4050118029154

HE 18T

HEEREEN

LRREM, KR DIN SH (HERX) Tl UARTHEE
FEAR EIRM B —MAE, IEWALLMOUNT-KIT-30MM ]
m .

+:
o ARV PRI Tl BUKM A4 IE-SW-BLOS IE-
WALLMOUNT-KIT-46MM BT F:
o FERARY|FAI T BUKM R4 IE-SW- BLO6/BLO8/
VLO5/VLO8/VL09/VL16/PLO6/PLO8/PLO9/PL10/
PL16/PL18
o PR AT BUK MRS 1%E] IEEMC-VL
o @AY FRY Tl LIRS IE-WL-AP

WA EE

Sl IE-WALLMOUNT-KIT-30MM BRA

=] 1504450000 Kit for wall mounting
GTIN (EAN) 4050118312300

HE 18T

SFP {{’k8% (5 BasicLine. ValueLine f] PremiumLine Bc &%)

. %¥5 DDM (BT

_  f5& IEEE 802.3z frfE (FIKLLAR SFP)
-~ - %8 IEEE 802.3u #E (HRELIAR SFP)

o 3FR LVPECL I/0 (FIJKLAKM SFP)

« X4FRPECLI/O (BREIUAM SFP)

o TTL (S ME RS

o BITHAHER (IER)

o 1 KB m, 5 EN60825-1

« J&FT Basic. Value 1 PremiumLine 3334,

BRATTREE

ESid] IE-SFP-1FELLC-T kA

r3=; 1241480000 SFP Y228, 100 Mbps, Singlemode, LC-Duplex, 80 km, -40 °C...85
GTIN (EAN) 4050118029178

BE 18T
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ESitl IE-SFP-1FEMLC-T BRA

55 1241450000 SFP U %28, 100 Mbps, Multimode, LC-Duplex, 4 km, -40 °C...85 °C
GTIN (EAN) 4050118029192

HE 18T

ESid) IE-SFP-1FESLC-T kR

iTRE 1241470000 SFP U’k 88, 100 Mbps, Singlemode, LC-Duplex, 40 km, -40 °C...85 °C
GTIN (EAN) 4050118029420

HE 18T

ESid} IE-SFP-1GLHXLC BRA

iI5s 1241520000 SFP U . 88, 1000 Mbps, Singlemode, LC-Duplex, 40 km, 0 °C...60 °C
GTIN (EAN) 4050118029369

HE 18T

ESid} IE-SFP-1GLHXLC-T BRA

iT5E 1286730000 SFP Uk 88, 1000 Mbps, Singlemode, LC-Duplex, 40 km, -40 °C...85
GTIN (EAN) 4050118077728 °C

HE 18T

ESil) IE-SFP-1GLSXLC kA

iT5s 1241500000 SFP Uk 82, 1000 Mbps, Multimode, LC-Duplex, 2 km, O °C...60 °C
GTIN (EAN) 4050118029314

Vi 18T

ESit) IE-SFP-1GLSXLC-T hRA

iT5s 1286710000 SFP Uk 82, 1000 Mbps, Multimode, LC-Duplex, 2 km, -40 °C...85 °C
GTIN (EAN) 4050118077520

HE 18T

Bl IE-SFP-1GLXLC BRA

=] 1241510000 SFP Ug& 28, 1000 Mbps, Singlemode, LC-Duplex, 10 km, 0 °C...60 °C
GTIN (EAN) 4050118029338

HE 18T

ESil) IE-SFP-1GLXLC-T BRA

3= 1286720000 SFP U& 28, 1000 Mbps, Singlemode, LC-Duplex, 10 km, -40 °C...85
GTIN (EAN) 4050118077537 °C

HE 18T

ESid) IE-SFP-1GSXLC BRA

55 1241490000 SFP U428, 1000 Mbps, Multimode, LC-Duplex, 0.55 km, 0 °C...60 °C
GTIN (EAN) 4050118029512

HE 18T

ESi] IE-SFP-1GSXLC-T kR

IS 1286700000 SFP U’k 88, 1000 Mbps, Multimode, LC-Duplex, 0.55 km, -40 °C...85
GTIN (EAN) 4050118077261 °C

HE 18T

Ethernet

« EHTF Cat. 5 (BE 100 MHz) #1Cat. 6 (&5 250

MHz Class E)
o XEATF PoE+ (54 IEEE 802.3at, |IEEE 802.3bt Type
370 4)

o (RIFFTA BT
o 42 RJA5 }EEEERE
- EEINT
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BT EE

2R VDATA CAT6
TS 1348590000
GTIN (EAN) 4050118153002
HE 18T

kR
Terminal rail fixing, Surge protection, Cat.6, PoE, 802.3 bt at Type 1,
802.3 bt at Type 2, 802.3 bt at Type 3, 802.3 bt at Type 4
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